
GARDEN STATE MLS
MULTIPLE LISTING SYSTEM PROPERTY PROFILE SHEET

Ver 10/01/2001

County

1) ® CO

County Name Town

2) ® Town

Town Name

Street Number

3) ® ADDRESS

Street Name ZIP Code

4) ® ZIP

+4

LP

5) ® LIST PRICE

SE

6) SECTION, SUBDIVISION OR DEVELOPMENT

CLR

7) COLOR OF HOUSE

ZN

8) ZONING

GRS

9) GRADE SCHOOL

MSJR

10) MIDDLE SCHOOL

HS

11) HIGH SCHOOL

BLK

12) ® BLOCK #

LOT

13) ® LOT #

OC

14) OUT OF COUNTY

BLDG#

15) BUILDING NUMBER

Unit #

16) UNIT#

Y/N

18) SELLER DISCLOSURE AVAIL

SDA
Y/N

19) GSMLS.COM

Appear on gsmls.com

GENERAL INFORMATION

20) # ROOMS

RMS

21) # BEDROOMS

BDRM

22) # FULL BATHS

FB

23) # HALF BATHS

HB

31) BASEMENT DESC. (1 Required
if BSMT=Y; Choose Up To 2)

Crawl Space French Drain
Finished Full

PartialFinished Partially

Slab
Unfinished

33) POSSIBLE USE
(Choose Up To 3)
Business Commercial
Home Office
Multiple Family

P-USE

Professional

34) OWNERSHIP TYPE
 (Choose 1)

OTP

Cooperative
Condominium

Fee Simple

35) LOT DESCRIPTION (Choose Up To 5)
LTDES

Backs to Golf Course
Backs to Park Land
Corner
Cul-De-Sac

Flag Lot
Irregular Lot

Lake on Lot
Lake Front

Level Lot
Open Lot
Pond on Lot
Possible Subdivision

Private Road
Stream on Lot
Waterfront
Wooded Lot

42) APPOX. LOT SIZE

LTSZ (Either LTSZ Or ACRE Is Required)

LEVELS
B     1
G     2
        3

RES
SINGLE FAMILY/CONDO/COOP

Page 1

+NOTE: The f ie ld;   36)
STYLE OF DWELLING;
only one selection will fit
on the one l ine  report .
Therefore,  you must writ e
in the selection you would
want  to  h igh l igh t  and
appear on this report.

Required If CL=Y

44) PETS
ALLOWED

Y/N

ML# (System Assigned)

Ranch

Split-Level
Townhouse End Unit
Townhouse Interior Unit
Tudor

Victorian
36) STYLE OF DWELLING (1 Required; Choose Up To 3)

1/2 Duplex
A-Frame
Bi-Level
Bungalow
Cape Cod
Carriage House

Chalet
Colonial
Contemporary
Cottage
Custom
Detached

Development
Duplex
Expanded Ranch
Extra House on Lot
First Floor Unit
Fixer Upper

Hi-Rise
Log Cabin
Mediterranean/Spanish
Multi-Floor Unit
One Floor
Raised Ranch

See Remarks

STYLE

43) TOTAL ACRES

ACRE

45) APPROX SQ.
FOOTAGE SQFT

25) CARPORT DESCRIPTION
(Choose 1)

Attached
Detached

24) # CARPORT
SPACES

CAR

26) # GARAGE
SPACES

GARAG
Oversized
Pulldown

Attached
Built-In
Detached
Finished

Garage Opener
Loft

See Remarks
Tandem

27) GARAGE DESCRIPTION
(1 Required; Choose Up To 3) YB +/-

28) YEAR BUILT

32) DRIVEWAY DESC. (1 Required;
Choose Up To 4)

1 Car Wide
2 Cars Wide
Additional Parking
Blacktop
Circular

Common
Concrete
Concrete Strips
Crushed Stone
Dirt

Gravel
None
Off Street
Paver Blocks
See Remarks

DRIVE

Y/N

30) BASEMENT
BSMT

39) EXTERIOR DESCRIPTION (1 Required; Choose Up To 4)
Aluminium Siding
Brick
Cinder Block
Clapboard

Composition Shingle
Log
Metal Siding
See Remarks

Steel
Stone
Stucco
Vertical

Vinyl
Wood
Wood Shingle

EXTER
38) ROOF DESCRIPTION (1 Required; Choose Up To 2)

Asphalt Shingle
Builtup
Composition Shingle

Fiberglass
Flat
Metal

See Remarks
Rubberized

Slate/Imitation Slate

Tile
Wood Shingle

ROOF

37) EXTERIOR FEATURES (1 Required; Choose Up To 12)
Barbeque
Barn/Stable
Carriage House
Curbs
Deck

Dock
Dog Run
Enclosed Porch
Greenhouse type room
Horse Facilities

Hot Tub

Underground Lawn Sprinkler
Metal Fence
Open Porch(es)
Out Building(s)
Patio

Privacy Fence
Sidewalk

Storm Door(s)
Storm Window(s)

Storage Shed

Tennis Courts
Thermal Windows/Doors

Wood Fence
Woodshop

EXTFT

41) POOL DESC. (1 Required if
POOL=Y; Choose Up To 2)

Above Ground
Indoor Pool

Inground Pool
Lap Pool

Outdoor Pool

40) POOL

Y/N

POOL

X
46) LIV RM DIMENSIONS 47) LIV RM LEVEL

X
48) DIN RM DIMENSIONS 49) DIN RM LEVEL

X
50) KITCHEN DIMENSIONS

X
52) FAM RM DIMENSIONS51) KITCHEN LEVEL 53) FAM RM LEVEL

55) DEN LEVEL
X

54) DEN DIMENSIONS
X

56) BEDROOM #1 DIMENSIONS 57) BEDROOM #1 LEVEL

59) BEDROOM #2 LEVEL
X

58) BEDROOM #2 DIMENSIONS
X

60) BEDROOM #3 DIMENSIONS

X
62) BEDROOM #4 DIMENSIONS

61) BEDROOM #3 LEVEL

63) BEDROOM #4 LEVEL

Owner(s) Initials   __________
                                 _________ CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

17) ® COMMUNITY LIVING
CL

Y/N

29) YEAR BUILT DESC. (1 Required
if YB is 0; Choose Up To 2)

Approximate
Historical

New To be Built
Under Construction
Unknown

Standing

YRDESC

36A) STYLE OF DWELLING;
(One Primary)

ONE SELECTED



GENERAL INFORMATION (Continued)

Dining "L"
Formal Dining Room
Living/Dining Combo

DINING AREA
86) DINING AREA (Choose 1) 87) MASTER BEDROOM FEATURES

                       (Choose Up To 4)

Half BathDressing Room
Fireplace

Full Bath1st Floor

Other Room

Sitting Room
Walk-in Closet

MSTBR

96) WATER (1 Required;
Choose Up To 3)

Association
See RemarksPrivate

WellShared Well
Water Charge Extra

Public Public Available

97) SEWER (1 Required; Choose Up To 3)
Association
Cesspool

Private See Remarks

Dry Well Public Sewer
Septic
Sewer Charge Extra

Shared Sewer

Owner(s) Initials   __________ CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
                                 _________

RES Page 2

88) MASTER BATH FEATURES (Choose Up To 3)

Bidet
Hot Tub
Jacuzzi-Type
Sauna

Stall Shower And Tub
Stall Shower

Steam
Tub Only

BATH
Tub Shower

83) IN LAW SUITE

Y/N

INLAW

Parquet

84) FLOORING (Choose Up To 4)
Carpet
Ceramic Tile

Marble See Remarks
Stone Vinyl Linoleum

WoodTile
FLOOR

82) MODIFIED FOR HANDICAP

Y/N

HANDCAP

Billiards Room

Jogging/Biking Path

Playground

90) AMENITIES-CONDO:COOP (Choose Up To 8)

Club House
Elevator

Kitchen Facilities
Lake Privileges Sauna

Storage
Exercise Room Pool-Indoor

Pool-Outdoor

Tennis Courts

AMENT

See Remarks

Gas Propane

93) FUEL TYPE (1 Required;
Choose Up To 3)

Coal
Electric
Gas Natural Oil

Kerosene
None Solar

Wood

FUEL
Radiant - Electric
Radiant - Hot Water

92) HEAT  INFO. (1 Required; Choose Up To 4)
1 Unit
2 Units

Auxilary Electric Heat

Baseboard - Cast Iron

Cent Regist Heat
Electric Filter

Heat Pump
Multi-Zone

3 Units
Baseboard - Electric

Floor/Wall Heater

No Heat
Space Heater

4 Units
Baseboard - Hot Water

Forced Hot Air

See Remarks

Radiators - Hot Water
Radiators - Steam

HEAT

95) UTILITIES (1 Required;
Choose Up To 3)

All Underground
Electric Gas Natural

Gas PropaneGas in Street
See Remarks

UTIL

94) COOLING INFO (Choose Up To 4)
1 Unit
2 Units

Central Air

HeatpumpAttic Fan
Ceiling Fan(s)

Humidifier on Furnace
Multi-Zone Cooling

3 Units
Wall A/C Unit(s)

Elec Air Filter

See Remarks

4 Units
Window A/C(s)

House Exhaust Fan

COOL

Walk-In Closet
Whirlpool

89) INTERIOR FEATURES (Choose Up To 12)
Bar Dry
Bar Wet

Cathedral Ceiling

Cedar Closets

High Ceilings
Intercom

Skylight
Smoke Detector

Beam Ceilings
Drapes

Security System

Stereo System
Window TreatmentsBlinds

Fire Alarm Sys
Shades

Track LightingINTER

85) KITCHEN AREA (1 Required; Choose Up To 5)
Breakfast Bar
Center Island
Country Kitchen

Eat-In Kitchen
Galley Type
Not Eat-In Kitchen See Remarks

Pantry
Second Kitchen

Separate Dining Area

KITCH

78) EXCLUSIONS
EXCLU

OTHER ROOMS
Bathroom Library
Bedroom Liv-Din
Bdrm-Off Loft
Breakfast Media
Consrvty Office
Convgar Pantry
Exercise RecRoom
Florida Sauna
Foyer Screened
Game See Remark
Greatrm Storage
Laundry Sunroom
Leisure Utility

Workshop

LEVELS
B     1
G     2
        3

X
64) OTHER RM #1 DIMENSIONS 66) OTHER RM #1 LEVEL65) OTHER RM #1 DESC.

X
67) OTHER RM #2 DIMENSIONS 69) OTHER RM #2 LEVEL68) OTHER RM #2 DESC.

X
70) OTHER RM #3 DIMENSIONS 72) OTHER RM #3 LEVEL71) OTHER RM #3 DESC.

X
73) OTHER RM #4 DIMENSIONS 75) OTHER RM #4 LEVEL74) OTHER RM #4 DESC.

81) FIREPLACE DESCRIPTION (1 Required if FP > 0; Choose Up To 3)
Bathroom
Bedroom

Dining Room

Fireplace Equip

Gas Fireplace
Great Room

Imitation
Insert

Library
Living Room See Remarks

Rec Room

Coal
Family Room

Heatolator Kitchen Non-Functional

Wood Burning
Wood Stove-Freestanding

FPDESC
80) # FIREPLACES

#FP

77) REMARKS
REM-ENTER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE PROPERTY FOR AGENTS

79) DIRECTIONS
DIR

76) CLIENT REMARKS
CLREM-ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR CLIENTS

Jennaire Type
Sat Dish/Antenna

Microwave Oven
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